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District 6920         Club 4195         Chartered 1938  

Club Service - Will Curry, Director 
 Attendance - Francis Lewis 

 Club Bulletin - Debbie Frost 

 Programs - Will Curry 

 Club Directory - Josh Christian 

 Fellowship Events - Emily Kight 

 Family of Rotary - Billy Nash 

Invocation -  Ricky Lord 

Publicity - J Charlie Garbutt 

Web Page - Ray Daidone 

CART Fund - Tim Veal 

Super Raffle Fundraiser - Brian Nash 

Community Service - Ashlee Torpy, Director 

 Festival of Trees  - Emily Kight 

 Joint Civic Luncheon - Jeremy Ragan 

Community Development - Heath Taylor 

Rotary Wheel Plaza  - Jeff Davis 

International Service - Ted Short, Director 

 Rotary Foundation -  Candace Christian 

 World Community Service - Russ Falk 

 Will Watt - Charles Johnson 

Matching Funds/Grants - Candace Christian 

Group Study Exchange - Robert Couey 

Will Watt - Charles Johnson 

Member Service - George Best, Director 

 Classification - Mike Cauley 

 District Awards - Frank Seaton 

 District Conference - Rick Clardy 

 Dublin Rotary Foundation - Jay Studstill 

 History - Allen Thomas 

By-laws - Bo-J Claxton 

Football Prognostication - Brian Bowles 

Membership - Marcia Dixon 

R85 - Louie Curry 

Youth Services – Leigh Ann Tribble, Director 

Partners In Service - Frank Seaton 

Laurens Youth Leadership - Dan Brigman 

RYLA - Travis Craft 

Speech Contest - Donna Trickey 

Youth Recognition & Scholarships - 

Leigh Ann Tribble 

Dictionary Project  -  Bubba East 

Vocational Service - David Kincaid, Director 

Career Awareness - Fred Williams 

Adult Literacy - Peter Makaya 

GOAL - Kathryn Willcox 

 

2019-2020 Officers 

Mark Maloney ................ President, Rotary Intl 

Mike Muldowney .................. District Governor 

Eugenia Powell .................. Assistant Governor 

 

 

Jack Walker ........................................President 

Will Curry.................................... President Elect 

Beth Crumpton ................................... Secretary 

Josh Wells ............................................ Treasurer 

Francis Lewis  ...................... Sergeant-at-Arms 

                        

Billy Adams ** PDG, MPH, 
WW, R85  

Billy Brown, Jr.** MPH, WW, 
HT, R85 

Jim Nelson, Jr.** MPH, WW, 
R85 

Allen Thomas** MPH, WW, 
R85, HT 

George Durden MPH, WW, 
HT, R85 

Bob Walker** MPH, RFB, 
WW, MDHF, R85 

Steve Moore MPH, RFB, 
WW, HT, R85  

Jimmy Allgood ** MPH, 
WW, HT, R85 

Joe Yanken MPH, R85 
D. Joseph Uliano, HT, PHF, 

WW, R85 
Pieter Vedder* MPH, R85 
Louie Curry, Jr.** MPH, 

RFB, WW, HT, DHF, 
R85 

Francis Lewis, WW, PH, 
R85 

Mike Cummings MPH, WW, 
R85 

Roger Smith MPH, R85 
Wallace Miller** MPH, WW, 

HT, DHF, R85 
Griffin Lovett MPH, R85 
Greg Crabb PH, WW, DHF, 

R85 
Dubose Porter MPH, R85 
Frank Seaton** MPH, WW, 

HT, RFB, RFBS, DHF 
Charlie Garbutt** MPH, 

WW, R85 
Joe Hooks MPH, WW, HT, 

R85 
Mike Cauley** MPH, RFB, 

WW, HT, DHF, R85 
Dee Cullen MPH, WW, R85 
Roger Folsom** MPH, WW, 

HT, R85 
Edward B Claxton,III(Bo-J)** 

MPH, WW, DHF, R85 
Eddie Herrin, Jr. PH, WW 
Dominic Ingrando MPH, 

WW, R85 
Ricky Lord MPH, WW, DHF 
Ben Cochran MPH, WW, 

HT, R85, DHF 
Donny Gillis MPH, WW 
Gerald Smith** MPH, WW, 

HT, R85  
Emmett Black** MPH, WW, 

R85, DHF 
Bob Dixon MPH, WW, DHF, 

R85 
Alan Barfoot** MPH, WW, 

R85 
Don Christian MPH,WW,HT,  

DHF, R85, RFBS 
Phil Best MPH, WW, R85 
J.C. Pitts, Jr. MPH, WW, 

R85 
Jerry Pitts MPH, WW, DHF, 

R85 

Jeff Cannon** MPH, WW 
Karen Core MPH, WW, R85, 

DHF 
Willie Paulk MPH, WW, R85 
Michael Maffett WW, MPH 
Bubba East** MPH, WW, 

HT 
Ray Daidone, MPH, R85 
Tim Veal** MPH, MWW, HT 
Marcia Dixon **MPH, WW, 

DHF, R85 
Matt Hatchett, WW, PH 
Gary Ford MPH, WW  
Jep Craig** MPH, WW,DHF, 
        R85 
Gibbs Flanders**MPH, WW, 

R85 
Mickey Schuber, WW, MPH 
Helen Harper**MPH, WW, 

DHF 
Fain Powel PH, R85  
June Moore MPH, WW 
Clift Crews MPH, W  
Randy Green MPH, WW 
Charles Johnson **MPH, 

WW 
Bryan Rogers PH  
Dan King, Jr. MPH, WW 
Rick Clardy MPH, WW,HT 
Rob Miller PH 
Susan Brandon **MPH, 

WW, DHF 
Tom Hall MPH, WW 
Ted Short  WW, MPH 
Peter Makaya PH 
Brett Bowden PH 
Jay Studstill** PH, WW 
Beth Crumpton WW, PH 
Jeff Davis, IV **MPH, WW, 

DHF 
Emily Kight PH 
Ashlee Torpy PH, WW, DHF 
Yvonne Robertson PH 
Lock Wilford PH 
Don Avery MPH, WW 
Phil Patel PH, WW 
Bill Brown, III** WW, PH 
Donna Trickey PH 
Bryant Barrows PH 
Josh Christian PH, WW 
Candace Christian ** MPH, 

WW, DHF, RFB, RFBS 
Cameron Curry PH, WW 
Jack Walker MPH 
Bob Thigpen MPH, WW, 

R85 
J. Charlie Garbutt, PH 
Russ Falk WW 
Linc Jones 
Phil Best, Jr. MPH 
Trey Taylor 
Frederick C. Williams PH 
Sam Williams PH 
Bill Ballard 
Will Curry 
David Kincaid 
Robert Couey PH 
Eugenia Powell* MPH 
Chris Davis PH 

George Best MPH 
Tim Redding 
Kathryn Willcox 
Josh Wells 
Heath Taylor 
Lance Jones 
Leigh-Ann Tribble 
Brian Bowles 
Johnny Payne 
Richard Mascaro 
Travis Craft 
Meg Evans 
Debbie Frost 
Trae Kemp 
Billy Nash 
Dan Brigman PH 
Patrick Thames 
Jeremy Ragan*MPH 
Lindsay Black 
Brian Nash 
Robyn Soos 
Jenny Nash 
Tim Chatman 
Terri Howard 
Erica Harden 
Jason Keyton 
Anne Reaves PH, WW 
Nicole Ward 
Lehman Routh 

 

 

HONORARY MEMBERS 
Ross Tolleson 
Betty Parker 
Henry King 
Larry Walker 
Joanne Hilburn 
Judi Davis 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

. 
 
 

ROTARIANS  (by length of service) 

DIRECTORY KEY 
** Past President, Dublin Rotary Club 
*  Past President, Other Clubs 
PDG - Past District Governor 
PH - Paul Harris Fellow 
WW - Will Watt Fellow 
HT Hue Thomas Fellow 
KWF - Kendall Weisiger Fellow 
DHF- Davis Hilburn Fellow 
M - Multiple Designations 
R85 - Service Plus Age Benefit 
RFB—Rotary Foundation Benefactor 
RFBS—Rotary Foundation Bequest Society 
RFMD—Rotary Foundation Major Donor 



September 20, 2019 

Sept. 22     Tim Redding, Jr. 

Sept. 27     JCharlie Garbutt 

Sept. 29     Ashlee Torpy 

Sept. 30     Betty Parker 

 

 
 
 

Upcoming Programs 

Sept. 27      Harold Mock              GCSU GEM Program 

Oct. 4           Terry Evans                Atlanta Braves 

Oct. 11         Mike Muldowney     Rotary DG 

Oct. 18         Gene Crafton             Polio Perspective 

Oct. 24          Fall Social                  Jackson Plaza 

Twitter – @DublinRotary 
Instagram -@rotarydublinga 
Facebook - @rotarydublinga 

 

   
                       Program 
GREETER 
Donna Trickey 

INVOCATION 
Will Curry 

   Adon is the Dean of the 
School of Aviation at Middle 
Georgia State University. 
His primary responsibilities 
include the administration of 
academic and operational 
activities, as well as the 
oversight of course schedule 
planning, faculty evaluation, 
faculty development, and 
curriculum development, as 
well as, FAA compliance. He 
has also served as Depart-

ment Chair and Instructor in the Aviation Maintenance/
Avionics Technology within the institution under Middle 
Georgia College and Georgia Aviation Technical College 
prior to the consolidations. 
     Adon’s distinguished military career in the United 
States Air Force included multiple assignments interna-
tionally as well as stateside, including Desert Shield and 
Desert Storm. The pinnacle of Adon’s military career 
was serving as the Crew Chief for the United States Air 
Force Demonstration Squadron “Thunderbirds.” 
   His aviation career spans more than 30 years. He is a 
FAA rated Pilot and Mechanic. Along with his Air Force 
career he has worked in agricultural aviation, corporate 
aviation, general aviation, and commercial airline avia-
tion. 

Next Meeting 
9/27 

Greeter:  Debbie Frost 
Invocation:  JCharlie Garbutt 

Our Last Program 

 Adon Clark 
MGA School of Aviation 

Josh Rogers                
NewTown Macon 

Absentees  
September 13, 2019 

Please remember to notify Secretary Beth 
Crumpton  at bethcrumpton@gmail.com if 
you complete a meeting makeup. 

             Rotary Social  
October 24th at Jackson Street Plaza 
           More info to come!!! 

   He is a graduate of Mercer University with a Bachelor of 
Science Degree in Science and Social Science Education 
and Georgia College State University with an MBA. 
   Adon and his wife, Kristie, and two children live in Ocil-
la Georgia. 

Don Avery Brett Bowden 

Daniel Brigman Tim Chatman 

Robert Couey Travis Craft 

Chris Davis Jeff Davis, IV 

Russ Falk Gary Ford 

Randy Green Tom Hall 

Matt Hatchett  Terri Howard 

Linc Jones Trae Kemp 

Emily Kight David Kincaid 

Dan King Phil Patel 

Johnny Payne Tim Redding 

Bryan Rogers Jay Studstill 

Trey Taylor Donna Trickey 

Lock Wilford Fred Williams 


